Coursework sessions are

ln case you have been asked to attend the Academic Assimilationworkshop (AAW) before the regurar crasses begin, a separate
communication will follow with the details and schedule of the workshop.

The rotar fees for the MBA Batch 2022-24 is Rs. 25,00,000/_ (Rupees
Twenty Five Lakh onry). rn addition, you wiil have to pay a refundabrecaution deposit of Rs, 20,aaa/- (Rupees Twenty Thousand onry) at thetime of Registration. The hoster mess fees are noi in.rrJ"o; ,;;, amountas it is based on actuals.

Financial assistance is